Analytical and Preparative SFC Columns
Best Performance for Supercritical Fluid Chromatography
Sepax SFC-Cyano ................................................................................ 2
Sepax SFC-Amino ............................................................................... 3
Sepax SFC-Pyridine ............................................................................. 4
Sepax SFC-SCX .................................................................................. 5
Sepax SFC-Diol ................................................................................... 6
Sepax SFC-Silica ................................................................................. 7

 8
SFC Analytical and Preparative Column Products
Ordering Information:
3 µm Analytical Columns (length x ID mm)
       Guard column
   30x2.1    50x2.1    100x2.1   150x2.1   250x2.1    10x2.0*
 Phases
 SFC-Cyano (120 Å)    SEP613313-2103   SEP613313-2105    SEP613313-2110   SEP613313-2115   SEP613313-2125   SEP613313-2001
 SFC-NH2 (120 Å)    SEP615303-2103    SEP615303-2105   SEP615303-2110   SEP615303-2115   SEP615303-2125   SEP615303-2001
 SFC-SCX (120 Å)    SEP620363-2103   SEP620363-2105   SEP620363-2110   SEP620363-2115   SEP620363-2125   SEP620363-2001
 SFC-Pyridine (120Å)    SEP619253-2103    SEP619253-2105   SEP619253-2110   SEP619253-2115   SEP619253-2125   SEP619253-2001
 SFC-Diol (80 Å)    SEP615333-2103    SEP615333-2105   SEP615333-2110   SEP615333-2115   SEP615333-2125   SEP615333-2001
 SFC-Diol (120 Å)    SEP616333-2103    SEP616333-2105   SEP616333-2110   SEP616333-2115   SEP616333-2125   SEP616333-2001
 SFC-Silica (120 Å)    SEP617003-2103    SEP617003-2105   SEP617003-2110   SEP617003-2115   SEP617003-2125   SEP617003-2001
* Guard column cartridge does not include the cartridge holder
3 µm Analytical Columns (length x ID mm)
       Guard column
  30x4.6 50x4.6 100x4.6 150x4.6  250x4.6    10x4.0*
 Phases
 SFC-Cyano (120 Å)   SEP613313-4603 SEP613313-4605 SEP613313-4610 SEP613313-4615   SEP613313-4625   SEP613313-4001
 SFC-NH2 (120 Å)   SEP615303-4603 SEP615303-4605 SEP615303-4610 SEP615303-4615   SEP615303-4625   SEP615303-4001
 SFC-SCX (120 Å)   SEP620363-4603 SEP620363-4605 SEP620363-4610 SEP620363-4615   SEP620363-4625   SEP620363-4001
 SFC-Pyridine (120Å)   SEP619253-4603 SEP619253-4605 SEP619253-4610 SEP619253-4615   SEP619253-4625   SEP619253-4001
 SFC-Diol (80 Å)   SEP615333-4603 SEP615333-4605 SEP615333-4610 SEP615333-4615   SEP615333-4625   SEP615333-4001
 SFC-Diol (120 Å)   SEP616333-4603 SEP616333-4605 SEP616333-4610 SEP616333-4615   SEP616333-4625   SEP616333-4001
 SFC-Silica (120 Å)   SEP617003-4603 SEP617003-4605 SEP617003-4610 SEP617003-4615   SEP617003-4625   SEP617003-4001
* Guard column cartridge does not include the cartridge holder
5 µm Analytical Columns (length x ID mm)
       Guard column
   30x2.1    50x2.1    100x2.1   150x2.1   250x2.1    10x2.0*
 Phases
 SFC-Cyano (120 Å)   SEP613315-2103   SEP613315-2105   SEP613315-2110   SEP613315-2115    SEP613315-2125    SEP613315-2001
 SFC-NH2 (120 Å)   SEP615305-2103   SEP615305-2105   SEP615305-2110    SEP615305-2115    SEP615305-2125    SEP615305-2001
 SFC-SCX (120 Å)   SEP620365-2103   SEP620365-2105   SEP620365-2110    SEP620365-2115   SEP620365-2125    SEP620365-2001
 SFC-Pyridine (120Å)   SEP619255-2103   SEP619255-2105   SEP619255-2110    SEP619255-2115    SEP619255-2125    SEP619255-2001
 SFC-Diol (80 Å)   SEP615335-2103   SEP615335-2105   SEP615335-2110    SEP615335-2115    SEP615335-2125    SEP615335-2001
 SFC-Diol (120 Å)   SEP616335-2103   SEP616335-2105   SEP616335-2110    SEP616335-2115    SEP616335-2125    SEP616335-2001
 SFC-Silica (120 Å)   SEP617005-2103   SEP617005-2105   SEP617005-2110   SEP617005-2115    SEP617005-2125    SEP617005-2001
* Guard column cartridge does not include the cartridge holder
 9
Ordering Information:
5 µm Analytical Columns (length x ID mm)
       Guard column
  30x4.6 50x4.6 100x4.6 150x4.6  250x4.6    10x4.0*
 Phases
 SFC-Cyano (120 Å)    SEP613315-4603  SEP613315-4605  SEP613315-4610  SEP613315-4615   SEP613315-4625   SEP613315-4001
 SFC-NH2 (120 Å)    SEP615305-4603  SEP615305-4605  SEP615305-4610  SEP615305-4615   SEP615305-4625   SEP615305-4001
 SFC-SCX (120 Å)    SEP620365-4603  SEP620365-4605  SEP620365-4610  SEP620365-4615   SEP620365-4625   SEP620365-4001
 SFC-Pyridine (120Å)    SEP619255-4603  SEP619255-4605  SEP619255-4610  SEP619255-4615   SEP619255-4625   SEP619255-4001
 SFC-Diol (80 Å)    SEP615335-4603  SEP615335-4605  SEP615335-4610  SEP615335-4615   SEP615335-4625   SEP615335-4001
 SFC-Diol (120 Å)    SEP616335-4603  SEP616335-4605  SEP616335-4610  SEP616335-4615   SEP616335-4625   SEP616335-4001
 SFC-Silica (120 Å)    SEP617005-4603  SEP617005-4605  SEP617005-4610  SEP617005-4615  SEP617005-4625   SEP617005-4001
* Guard column cartridge does not include the cartridge holder
5 µm Preparative and Semi-preparative Columns (length x ID mm)
      Guard column
   150x7.8 250x7.8 150x10 250x10  10x4.0*
 Phases
 SFC-Cyano (120 Å)   SEP613315-7815 SEP613315-7825 SEP613315-10015 SEP613315-10025  SEP613315-4001
 SFC-NH2(120 Å)      SEP615305-7815 SEP615305-7825 SEP615305-10015 SEP615305-10025  SEP615305-4001
 SFC-SCX (120 Å)    SEP620365-7815 SEP620365-7825 SEP620365-10015 SEP620365-10025  SEP620365-4001
 SFC-Pyridine (120 Å)   SEP619255-7815 SEP619255-7825 SEP619255-10015 SEP619255-10025  SEP619255-4001
 SFC-Diol (80 Å)  SEP615335-7815 SEP615335-7825 SEP615335-10015 SEP615335-10025  SEP615335-4001
 SFC-Diol (120 Å)       SEP616335-7815 SEP616335-7825 SEP616335-10015 SEP616335-10025  SEP616335-4001
 SFC-Silica (120 Å)      SEP617005-7815 SEP617005-7825 SEP617005-10015  SEP617005-10025  SEP617005-4001
* Guard column cartridge does not include the cartridge holder
5 µm Preparative and Semi-Preparative Columns (length x ID mm)
       Guard column
  50x21.2 100x21.2 150x21.2 250x21.2  300x21.2    10x21.2**
 Phases
 SFC-Cyano (120 Å)   SEP613315-21205 SEP613315-21210 SEP613315-21215 SEP613315-21225 SEP613315-21230 SEP613315-21201
 SFC-NH2 (120 Å)   SEP615305-21205 SEP615305-21210 SEP615305-21215 SEP615305-21225 SEP615305-21230 SEP615305-21201
 SFC-SCX (120 Å)   SEP620365-21205 SEP620365-21210 SEP620365-21215 SEP620365-21225 SEP620365-21230 SEP620365-21201
 SFC-Pyridine (120Å)   SEP619255-21205 SEP619255-21210 SEP619255-21215 SEP619255-21225 SEP619255-21230 SEP619255-21201
 SFC-Diol (80 Å)   SEP615335-21205 SEP615335-21210 SEP615335-21215 SEP615335-21225 SEP615335-21230 SEP615335-21201
 SFC-Diol (120 Å)   SEP616335-21205 SEP616335-21210 SEP616335-21215 SEP616335-21225 SEP616335-21230 SEP616335-21201
 SFC-Silica (120 Å)   SEP617005-21205 SEP617005-21210 SEP617005-21215 SEP617005-21225 SEP617005-21230 SEP617005-21201
** Guard column cartridge does not include the cartridge holder
 10
Ordering Information:
5 µm Preparative and Semi-Preparative Columns (length x ID mm)
       Guard column
  50x30 100x30 150x30 250x30  250x50  10x21.2**
 Phases
 SFC-Cyano (120 Å)   SEP613315-30005 SEP613315-30010 SEP613315-30015 SEP613315-30025 SEP613315-50025 SEP613315-21201
 SFC-NH2 (120 Å)   SEP615305-30005 SEP615305-30010 SEP615305-30015 SEP615305-30025 SEP615305-50025 SEP615305-21201
 SFC-SCX (120 Å)   SEP620365-30005 SEP620365-30010 SEP620365-30015 SEP620365-30025 SEP620365-50025 SEP620365-21201
 SFC-Pyridine (120Å)   SEP619255-30005 SEP619255-30010 SEP619255-30015 SEP619255-30025 SEP619255-50025 SEP619255-21201
 SFC-Diol (80 Å)   SEP615335-30005 SEP615335-30010 SEP615335-30015 SEP615335-30025 SEP615335-50025 SEP615335-21201
 SFC-Diol (120 Å)   SEP616335-30005 SEP616335-30010 SEP616335-30015 SEP616335-30025 SEP616335-50025 SEP616335-21201
 SFC-Silica (120 Å)   SEP617005-30005 SEP617005-30010 SEP617005-30015 SEP617005-30025 SEP617005-50025 SEP617005-21201
** Guard column cartridge does not include the cartridge holder
10 µm Preparative and Semi-preparative Columns (length x ID mm)
      Guard column
   250x7.8 100x10 150x10 250x10  10x4.0*
 Phases
 SFC-Cyano (120 Å)   SEP613319-7825 SEP613319-10010 SEP613319-10015 SEP613319-10025  SEP613319-4001
 SFC-NH2(120 Å)      SEP615309-7825 SEP615309-10010 SEP615309-10015 SEP615309-10025  SEP615309-4001
 SFC-SCX (120 Å)    SEP620369-7825 SEP620369-10010 SEP620369-10015 SEP620369-10025  SEP620369-4001
 SFC-Pyridine (120 Å)   SEP619259-7825 SEP619259-10010 SEP619259-10015 SEP619259-10025  SEP619259-4001
 SFC-Diol (80 Å)  SEP615339-7825 SEP615339-10010 SEP615339-10015 SEP615339-10025  SEP615339-4001
 SFC-Diol (120 Å)       SEP616339-7825 SEP616339-10010 SEP616339-10015 SEP616339-10025  SEP616339-4001
 SFC-Silica (120 Å)      SEP617009-7825 SEP617009-10010 SEP617009-10015  SEP617009-10025  SEP617009-4001
* Guard column cartridge does not include the cartridge holder
10 µm Preparative and Semi-preparative Columns (length x ID mm)
       Guard column
   50x21.2    100x21.2   150x21.2   250x21.2    300x21.2    10x21.2**
 Phases
 SFC-Cyano (120 Å)    SEP613319-21205    SEP613319-21210   SEP613319-21215   SEP613319-21225   SEP613319-21230 SEP613319-21201
 SFC-NH2 (120 Å)    SEP615309-21205    SEP615309-21210   SEP615309-21215   SEP615309-21225   SEP615309-21230   SEP615309-21201
 SFC-SCX (120 Å)    SEP620369-21205    SEP620369-21210   SEP620369-21215   SEP620369-21225   SEP620369-21230   SEP620369-21201
 SFC-Pyridine (120Å)    SEP619259-21205    SEP619259-21210   SEP619259-21215   SEP619259-21225   SEP619259-21230   SEP619259-21201
 SFC-Diol (80 Å)    SEP615339-21205    SEP615339-21210   SEP615339-21215   SEP615339-21225   SEP615339-21230   SEP615339-21201
 SFC-Diol (120 Å)    SEP616339-21205    SEP616339-21210   SEP616339-21215   SEP616339-21225   SEP616339-21230   SEP616339-21201
 SFC-Silica (120 Å)    SEP617009-21205    SEP617009-21210   SEP617009-21215   SEP617009-21225   SEP617009-21230   SEP617009-21201
** Guard column cartridge does not include the cartridge holder
 11
Ordering Information:
10 µm Preparative and Semi-preparative Columns (length x ID mm)
       Guard column
   50x30    100x30   150x30   250x30    250x50  10x21.2**
 Phases
 SFC-Cyano (120 Å)    SEP613319-30005    SEP613319-30010   SEP613319-30015   SEP613319-30025  SEP613319-50025 SEP613319-21201
 SFC-NH2 (120 Å)    SEP615309-30005    SEP615309-30010   SEP615309-30015   SEP615309-30025   SEP615309-50025   SEP615309-21201
 SFC-SCX (120 Å)    SEP620369-30005    SEP620369-30010   SEP620369-30015   SEP620369-30025   SEP620369-50025  SEP620369-21201
 SFC-Pyridine (120Å)    SEP619259-30005    SEP619259-30010   SEP619259-30015   SEP619259-30025   SEP619259-50025   SEP619259-21201
 SFC-Diol (80 Å)    SEP615339-30005    SEP615339-30010   SEP615339-30015   SEP615339-30025   SEP615339-50025   SEP615339-21201
 SFC-Diol (120 Å)    SEP616339-30005    SEP616339-30010   SEP616339-30015   SEP616339-30025   SEP616339-50025   SEP616339-21201
 SFC-Silica (120 Å)    SEP617009-30005    SEP617009-30010   SEP617009-30015   SEP617009-30025   SEP617009-50025   SEP617009-21201
** Guard column cartridge does not include the cartridge holder
1) * Cartridge holder
  P/N# SEP102000-2001, for 10x20 mm guard cartridge
     P/N# SEP102000-4001, for 10x40 mm guard cartridge